



Pachet papetărie

I.D.: 72741909

Data publicarii	01.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	3.096,14 RON - 3.096,14 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: 1. DOSAR PVC BUC 350 0.84 294.00 55.86 2. REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.35 3. GEANTA LAPTOP BUC 2 155.47 310.94 59.08 4. ORDIN DE DEPLASARE BUC 3 5.05 15.15 2.88 5. HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP TOP 75 20.59 1544.25 293.41 6. MEMORY STICK 64GB BUC 5 54.63 273.15 51.90 7. BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT BUC 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 8. AGRAFE BIROU BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 9. DOSAR SINA BUC 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 10. ROLE TERMICE BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 11. MOUSE BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 12. DECAPSATOR BUC 4 4.21 16.84 3.20 13. EVIDENTIATOARE BUC 10 3.79 37.90 7.20 14. ORDIN DE DEPLASARE BUC 2 6.31 12.62 2.40 15. PIX BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61
